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1.2.2 VIVIENDAS PROTECCION OFICIAL POR MUNICIPIOS. REGION DE MURCIA
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CALIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

CALIFICACIONES DEFINITIVAS

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Abanilla

Abaran

Aguilas

Albudeite

Alcantarilla

Los Alcazares

Aledo

Alguazas

Alhama de Murcia

Archena

Beniel

Blanca

Bullas

Calasparra

Campos del Rio

Caravaca

Cartagena

22

Cehegin

Ceuti

Cieza

Fortuna

Fuente Alamo

Jumilla

Librilla

Lorca

Lorqui

Mazarrén

Molina de Segura

Moratalla

Mula

Murcia

46

126

23

46

66

Ojés

Pliego

Puerto Lumbreras

Ricote

San Javier

S. Pedro del Pinatar

Santomera

Torre Pacheco

Las Torres de Cotillas

Totana

Ulea

La Union

Villanueva

Yecla

TOTAL

46

143

42

53

22

83

Fuente: Consejeria de Fomento e Infraestructuras
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